5. OLYMPIA-ALM Crosslauf

Ergebnisse TOP-Lauf 6600m, 18.11.2018

Platz St.-Nr.
1 4

2 12
3 33
4 35
5 32
6 25
7 24
8 36
9 7
10 22
11 27
12 389
13 23
14 392
15 357
16 17
17 11
18 29
19 26
20 13
21 366
22 28
23 14
24 384
25 5
26 31
27 30
28 19
29 18
30 353
31 6
32 1

m/w Nat.
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AUT
CZE
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CZE
CZE
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CZE
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FRA
CZE
CZE
GER
ITA

GER
GER
GER

Filmon Abraham

Maximilian Thorwirth

Konstantin Wedel
Thorben Dietz
Tobias Schreindl
Damian Vich
Hiob Gebisso
Timon Theuer
Gabriel Allgayer
Alois Knabl

Rene Sasyn
Edwin Singer

Michael Eder

Marchelo Kunzelmann-Loza

Filimon Habtemikael

Brendah Kebaya

Manuel Steinwandter

Aneta Chlebikova
Vit Dolezal

Julian Wohlfahrt
Simon Scherer
Petra Kotlikova

Michelle Braun

Julian Naschberger

Quentin Duquesne

Iveta Raskova

Gabriela Veigertova

Jasmin Swedan
Adriana Noviello
Jeremy Nicol
Steffen Borchert

Ronja Bohringer

Verein

LG Festina Rup...

SFD 75 Dusseldorf

LAC Quelle Furth
LG Filstal

LG Passau

Dukla Prag

TG Viktoria Au...
DSG Wien

MRRC Minchen
SK-Rueckenwind
Dukla Prag

TV Kempten
PTSV Rosenheim
LG Telis Finanz
LG Karlstad

LG Bamberg
ASV Sterzing V...
TZ Trinec

AC Jicin

LAC Quelle Flrth

LG Reichenau-Z...

Slavoj Pacov
LAC Quelle Furth

TS Raika Schwa...

Slezan FM
AC Jicin
LG Stadtwerke ...

Amatori atleti...

BIS Cross Coun...

trackmyrace.com
info@trackmyrace.com

AK

Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Seni...
man...
Manner
Manner
man...
Manner
man...
Seni...
Seni...
man...
man...
Frauen
Manner
weib...
man...
man...
Seni...
Seni...
weib...
man...
Seni...
weib...
weib...
Frauen
Seni...
Seni...
Seni...

Frauen

bibchip GmbH  Gollierstrasse 70 d, 80339 Minchen E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778850
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16

17
18
19

20

21

22
23

Zeit

00:19:57,6
00:20:05,4
00:20:22,2
00:20:27,2
00:20:33,2
00:20:35,7
00:20:37,2
00:20:50,7
00:20:57,4
00:21:30,2
00:21:42,4
00:21:49,2
00:22:07,2
00:22:19,7
00:22:39,4
00:23:03,4
00:23:25,4
00:23:35,7
00:23:48,7
00:24:06,4
00:24:15,2
00:25:05,2
00:25:11,5
00:25:38,7
00:25:57,2
00:26:02,5
00:27:22,0
00:28:20,5
00:30:30,0
00:31:15,3
00:32:15,8
00:34:33,8



